St. Helen Youth Band
March-May 2026 Schedule

MARCH April 3-10
Tuesday, March 3 No Classes, Easter Break
10:50-11:20 Beginning Band
11:20-11:50 Advanced Band
Tuesday, April 14

Thursday, March 5 10:50-11:20 Beginning Band
12:50-1:20 Beginning Band 11:20-11:50 Advanced Band
1:20-1:50 Advanced Band )

Thursday, April 16
Tuesday, March 10 12:50-1:20 Beginning Band
10:50-11:20 Beginning Band 1:20-1:50 Advanced Band

11:20-11:50 Advanced Band .
Tuesday, April 21

10:50-11:20 Beginning Band

Thursday, March 12
urscay, vare 11:20-11:50 Advanced Band

12:50-1:20 Beginning Band
1:20-1:50 Ad d Band
vaneed Batl Thursday, April 23
12:50-1:20 Beginning Band
T March 1
uesday, March 17 1:20-1:50 Advanced Band

10:50-11:20 Beginning Band

11:20-11:50 Ad d Band
vanced ban Tuesday, April 28

10:50-11:20 Beginning Band

Thursday, March 19 11:20-11:50  Advanced Band

No Classes, ACHS Musical

Wednesday, April 29

FULL BAND REHEARSAL @ Carroll HS
5:30-6:10pm Combined-School Beg. Band
6:15-7:00pm Combined-School Adv. Band

Tuesday, March 24
10:50-11:20 Beginning Band
11:20-11:50 Advanced Band

Wednesday, March 25

FULL BAND REHEARSAL @ Carroll HS Thursday, April 30

5:30-6:10pm Combined-School Beg. Band 122(5)?1'15(2)0 i;%gﬁg:ga ]};:rfllg
6:15-7:00pm Combined-School Adv. Band : :

Thursday, March 26 ?AZ "

12:50-1:20 Beginning Band uesday, May 5

10:50-11:20 Beginning Band

1:20-1:50 Ad d Band
vanced ban 11:20-11:50 Advanced Band

Tuesday, March 31

10:50-11:20  Beginning Band Wednesday, May 6 - Concert Day!

11:20-11:50 Advanced Band 7:00pm Concert @ Carroll High School
(Detailed schedule to follow) arrive @ 6:30pm

APRIL

Thursday, April2 King’s Island Trip! May 2. Rain date: May 9

12:50-1:20 Beginning Band

1:20-1:50 Advanced Band
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